
 

 

 

 
       St. Malachy’s Boys’ National School, 

Anne Street, 
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Co. Louth, A91 N286. 
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Holiday Arrangements 2024 -2025 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Return to School Thursday 29th August 2024   

 

 

 

Autumn Mid-Term Break: 

Close Friday 25th October  

Re-open Monday 4th November  

 

Christmas Holidays: 

Close Friday 20th December  

Re-open Monday 6th January  

 

Spring Mid-Term Break: 

Close Friday 14th February  

Re-open Monday 24th February  

 

Easter Holidays: 

Close Friday 11th April  

Re-open Monday 28th April  

 

  School will also close on:  

 Monday 3rd February   

    Monday 17th March  

Monday 5th May 

Monday 2nd June 

 

 

Summer Holidays: 

Close Thursday 26th June  
 

  Roll No: 18504E 

National School Attendance Campaign 
Holidays should be planned to coincide with school holiday 

closures in order to minimize pupil absences. 


